
PROJECT: 202200084 FURNISH AND DELIVER LARGE DIAMETER HYMAX 
COUPLINGS TO THE ERIE COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY 

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 3/28/2022
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 3/28/2022

BID OPENING: April 19, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. 

K & S Contractors Supply, Inc.  
1971 Gunnville Road 
Lancaster, New York 14086  

$81,488.00 

BID BOND Enclosed
Blair Supply Corp. 
785 Beahan Road   
Rochester, New York 14624  

$82,583.56 

BID BOND Enclosed

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

